Form 28 (EC-28-02-TA-27)

Vote

Elections Calgary

Third Party Advertising Contribution Statement
Local Authorities Election Act
(Section 180)

Local Jurisdiction: The City of Calgary, Province of Alberta

The personal information on this form is being collected to support the administrative requirements of local authorities election process
and is authorized under section 180 of the Local Authorities Election Act and section 33(c) of the Freedom of Information and
Protectlon of Privacy Act. The personal information will be managed in compliance with the privacy provisions of the Freedom of
Information and Protection of Privacy Act. If you have any questions concerning the collection of this personal information, please
contact the Deputy City Clerk, Elections Calgary at (403) 476-4100 or elections@calgary.ca.

Third Party Name FIUOI"Ide YeS! |
Third Party’s Mailing Address

Calgary, Alberta. Postal Code

RECEIVED BY
10N CALGARY on:

FEB 28 2022
Time: _

OO amf Dy
THE CITY OF CALGARY

$14,920.00
$27,000.00

Election Advertising Period

Advertising Contributions

1. Total amount of contributions of $250.00 or less
2. Total amount of all contributions of $250.01 and greater

Complete the following table for all contributions of $250.01 and greater, attaching additional sheets
as necessary.

Contributions of $250.01 and Gr(;trer
Contributor’s Name Contributor’s Address Amount of 7 Date of
Contribution | Contribution
Bruce Yaholnitsky _Calgary, AB  |$5,000.00  |5/11/2021
Stephen Sparks - Calgary, AB $600.00 8/7/2021
Wendy Wadey -Calgary, AB $500.00 7/25/2021
Catherine McCunn _Calgary, AB |$500.00 8/8/2021
lan Mitchell Calgary, AB $4,000.00 8/8/2021
ISC: Unrestricted Page 1 of 2



Third Party Advertising Contribution Statement

Form 28 (EC-28-02-TA-27)

Contributor’s Name Contributor's Address Amount of Date of
Contribution | Contribution

Tim Yates _ Calgary, AB |$1,000.00 8/9/2021
Prairie Merchant _Calgary. AB $5,000.00 8/10/2021
Corporation
Michelle Jung Calgary, AB "1$500.00 8/21/2021
James A. Dickinson Calgary, AB |$1,600.00  |8/22/2021
Alana Kitchen ) _—Cé@—ar}f/ie  [$2,500.00 8/27/2021
Michelle Jung Calgary, AB $500.00 9/9/2021
Erin McKenzie Calgary, AB  |$500.00 9/10/2021
Stephen Sparks Calgary, AB $300.00 9/27/2021
Michelle L Denny Professional Calgary, AB $1,000.00 10/1/2021
Corporation
Mark Schindel _Calgary, AB $500.00 10/2/2021
Ervin Kimak l—oaugary,RE $1,000.00 10/3/2021
lan Mitchell _Calgary. AB $1,500.00 10/5/2021
Heather Strang $500.00 10/16/2021

Ol frgt~

feb 24, 2022

Signature of CFO

Note: For lines 1 and 2, and the table, includ

Forward the signed original of this document

ISC: Unreslricted

 RECEIVEDBY
ELECTIONS CALGARY o

Time: & ED .’-emﬁ;}u

all money and real property, goods cr

to the addrkdsBt g @R Ririsdiction i/ﬁ\

THE CITY OF CALGARY

ate

i

service contributions.

which the third party is registered.
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Donation Listing

Full Listing - March 16, 2021 to October 21, 2021

Donation Number Donor Name

011
012
013
014
015
016
017
018
019
020
021
022
023
024
025
026
027
028
029
030
031
032
033
034
035
036
037

Kelley Charlebois
Jason Sokolosky

£d Chan

J Christy Holdsworth
Michelle Jung

lan Mitchell

James Dickinson

Frank Hawkins
Denise Brunsdon
Bruce Yaholnitsky

Sean Walsh
Russell McKinnon

Melissa LaMothe
Stephen Sparks

jenn brenner
Michelle Thal
Kevin Robertson
Robert Barsky
michzel gill

Diane Boutin

Jean Michel Crepin

Wendy Wadey

lan Heard

Lynn & Tom Holdsworth
Alana Kitchen

Catherine McCunn
lan Mitchell

Amount
$5.00
$100.00
$100.00
$200.00
$100.00
$1,000.00
$2,000.00
$1.000.00
$5.00
$100.00
$250.00
$5,000.00
$5.00
$50.00
$100.00
$50.00
$600.00
$25.00
$5.00
$100.00
$50.00
$100.00
$100.00
$50.00
$25.00
$250.00
55.00
$250.00
$10.00
$500.00
$100.00
$50.00
$100.00
$20.00
$40.00
$500.00
$4,000.00

Address

Page 1 of 10

Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Okotoks
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary

Calgary
Calgary
Calgary

Cochrane
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary

Province Postal Code Country

anada
Canada
anada
Canada
Canada

Contribution Date
3/16/2021
3/17/2021
3/22/2021
3/24/2021
3/24/2021
3/25/2021
3/30/2021
4/16/2021
4/16/2021
4/25/2021
4/25/2021
5/11/2021
5/16/2021
5/16/2021
5/19/2021

6/1/2021
6/7/2021
6/12/2021
6/16/2021
6/17/2021
6/30/2021
7/5/2021
1/5/2021
7/6/2021
7/7/2021
7/12/2021
7/16/2021
7/21/2021
7/22/2021
7/25/2021
7/29/2021
7/30/2021
8/3/2021
8/4/2021
8/5/2021
8/8/2021
8/8/2021
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Donation Listing
Full Listing - March 16, 2021 to October 21, 2021

038 Tim Yates

0338 Maeve O'Beirne
040 Victoria McKinnon
041 Prairie Merchant Corporation
042

043

Da4 Ken Murray

045 Michelle Jung
046 James A. Dickinson
047 Jennifer De Bruyn
048 lan De Haas

049 Hugoline Morton
050

051

052 Crystal Whitney
053

054

055

056

057

0S8

059 Alana Kitchen
060 Arthur K. Piercy
061

062 Robert Barsky
063

064

065

066

067 Lara Cooke

068

069 Sri Lestarinie

070 Evan Dickinson
071 lohn Moreau

073 Jason Manna

Amount
$1,000.00
$150.00
$100.00
$5,000.00
$10.00
$5.00
$250.00
$500.00
$1,600.00
$200.00
$50.00
$50.00
$25.00
$20.00
$50.00
$10.00
$20.00
$20.00
$10,00
$20.00
$20.00
$2,500.00
$100.00
$15.00
$100.00
$20.00
$20.00
$40.00
$10.00
$100.00
$40.00
$250.00
$100.00
$100.00
$40.00
$100.00
$40.00

Address

Page 2 of 10

Calgary
Calgary
Calgary

Calgary

Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Hinton

Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary

Province Postal Code Country Contribution Date

Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada

8/9/2021
8/10/2021
8/10/2021
8/10/2021
8/15/2021
8/16/2021
8/17/2021
8/21/2021
8/22/2021
8/22/2021
8/23/2021
8/23/2021
8/24/2021
8/27/2021
8/27/2021

/27/2021
8/27/2021
8/27/2021
8/27/2021

/27/2021
8/27/2021
8/27/2021
8/27/2021
8/27/2021
8/28/2021
8/28/2021
8/28/2021
8/29/2021
8/30/2021

9/1/2021

9/1/2021

9/1/2021

9/1/2021

9/2/2021

9/3/2021

9/3/2021

9/3/2021
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Donation Listing
Full Listing - March 16, 2021 to October 21, 2021

Donation Number Donor Name Amount Address Province Contribution Date

$10.00 Calgary 9/3/2021
076 $40.00 Calgary AB 9/3/2021
077 Kerri Johannson $100.00 Calgary AB 9/4/2021
078 $10.00 Calgary AB 9/5/2021
079 Jason Sokolosky $200.00 Calgary AB 9/6/2021
080 Robbie Schuett $250.00 Calgary AB 9/8/2021
081 Kerryn Carter $250.00 Calgary AB 9/9/2021
082 Michelle Jung $500.00 Calgary AB 8/9/2021
083 $10.00 Calgary AB 9/9/2021
084 $40.00 Caigary AB 9/10/2021
085 Meg and Guido Van Rosendaal $100.00 Calgary AB 9/10/2021
086 Erin McKenzie $500.00 Calgary AB $/10/2021
087 Jeff Bilodeau $50.00 Calgary AB 9/11/2021
088 $25.00 Calgary AB 9/11/2021
083 Amy Hensch $100.00 Calgary AB 9/11/2021
090 $20.00 Calgary AB 9/11/2021
091 $20.00 Calgary AB 9/12/2021
092 Robert Martz $100.00 Calgary AB 9/12/2021
093 $20.00 Calgary AR 9/12/2021
094 Gael Macleod $50.00 Calgary AB 9/12/2021
095 $40.00 Calgary AB 9/12/2021
096 $10.00 Calgary AB 9/12/2021
097 $25.00 Calgary AB 9/12/2021
098 $10.00 Calgary AB 9/12/2021
099 $10.00 Calgary AB 9/12/2021
100 $40.00 Calgary AB 9/12/2021
101 $25.00 Calgary AB 9/13/2021
102 $20.00 Calgary AB 9/13/2021
103 $40.00 Calgary AB 9/13/2021
105 $10.00 Calgary AB 9/13/2021
104 $20.00 Calgary AB Canada 9/13/2021
106 $20.00 Calgary AB Canada 9/13/2021
107 $20.00 Calgary AB Canada 9/13/2021
108 $10.00 Calgary AB Canada 9/13/2021
108 $20.00 Calgary AB 9/14/2021
110 $10.00 Calgary AB 9/14/2021
111 Laura Marie Berg $100.00 Calgary AB 9/14/2021
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Donation Listing
Full Usting - March 16, 2021 to October 21, 2021

Donation Number Donor Name Amount Address Province Postal Code Country Contribution Date
$10.00 Calgary ( 9/14/2021

113 $30.00 Calgary 9/14/2021
114 $10.00 9/14/2021
115 $25.00 9/15/2021
116 $20.00 9/15/2021
117 $10.00 9/15/2021
118 $20.00 9/15/2021
118 520.00 9/15/2021
120 Carmela Ohly $50.00 Calgary 8/15/2021
121 $10.00 Calgary AB 9/15/2021
122 $20.00 Calgary C 5/15/2021
123 $25.00 Calgary 9/16/2021
124 $5.00 Calgary 9/16/2021
125 Lori Waslen $100.00 calgary 9/17/2021
126 $10.00 Calgary 4 9/17/2021
127 David Varga $50.00 Calgary 9/17/2021
128 $10.00 Calgary ) 9/17/2021
129 $25.00 Canmore 9/17/2021
130 $20.00 Calgary 9/17/2021
131 $20.00 Calgary AB 5/18/2021
132 $25.00 Calgary 9/19/2021
133 $25.00 Calgary AB 9/19/2021
134 John Moreau $100.00 Calgary Canada 9/19/2021
135 $20.00 Calgary AB 9/19/2021
136 Samir Kayande $100.00 Calgary : 9/19/2021
137 Randolph M Headley $250.00 Calgary 9/20/2021
138 $10.00 Calgary AB 9/20/2021
139 $20.00 Calgary Canada 9/20/2021
140 $20.00 Calgary 5/20/2021
141 $25.00 Calgary 9/20/2021
142 $25.00 Calgary C 9/20/2021
143 $40.00 Calgary 9/20/2021
144 $10.00 Calgary 9/21/2021
145 $40.00 Calgary AB 9/21/2021
146 $10.00 Calgary AB 9/21/2021
147 $10.00 Calgary AB 9/21/2021
148 $10.00 Calgary AB 9/21/2021
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Donation Listing
Full Listing - March 16, 2021 to October 21, 2021

Donation Number Donor Name Amount Address 1 i Province Postal Code Country Contribution Date
$20.00 Calgary 9/21/2021

150 $10.00 Calgary AB 9/22/2021
151 $25.00 Calgary AB 9/22/2021
152 $30.00 Calgary AB 9/22/2021
153 Shirley Turnbull $100.00 Calgary AB 9/22/2021
154 $40.00 Calgary AB 9/22/2021
155 Wendy Benson $50.00 Calgary AB 9/22/2021
156 Murray Rundle S100.00 Calgary AB 9/22/2021
157 $15.00 Calgary AB 9/22/2021
158 $20.00 Calgary AB S/23/2021
159 $20.00 Calgary AB 9/23/2021
160 David Keegan $100.00 Calgary AB 9/23/2021
161 $20.00 Calgary AB 9/23/2021
162 Jocelyn Lockyer $50.00 Calgary AB 9/23/2021
163 Diane Smit $100.00 Calgary AB 9/23/2021
164 $20.00 Calgary AB 9/23/2021
165 $20.00 Calgary AB 9/23/2021
166 $20.00 Calgary AB 9/23/2021
167 $15.00 Calgary AB 9/23/2021
168 $20.00 Calgary AB 9/24/2021
169 520,00 Caigary AB 9/24/2021
170 $20.00 Calgary AB 9/25/2021
171 510.00 Calgary AB 9/25/2021
172 David Mcleod $100.00 Calgary AB 9/25/2021
173 $40.00 Calgary AB 9/25/2021
174 $20.00 Calgary AB 9/25/2021
175 $10.00 Calgary AB 9/25/2021
176 $20.00 Calgary AB 9/25/2021
177 $20.00 Calgary AB 9/25/2021
178 $20.00 Calgary AB 9/25/2021
179 $20.00 Calgary AB 9/25/2021
180 Kevin Tod $100.00 Calgary AB 9/25/2021
181 $10.00 Calgary AB 9/25/2021
182 $20.00 Calgary AB 9/26/2021
183 $20.00 Calgary AB 9/26/2021
184 $10.00 Calgary AB 9/26/2021
185 $25.00 Calgary AB 9/26/2021
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Donation Listing
Full Listing - March 16, 2021 to October 21, 2021

Donation Number Donor Name Amount Address Province Postal Code Country Contribution Date
Calgary 9/26/2021

187 Calgary AB 9/26/2021
188 Calgary AB 9/26/2021
189 T Meiczinger Calgary AB 9/26/2021
190 M Calgary AB 9/27/2021
191 Robert Meloff $50.00 Calgary AB 8/27/2021
192 $20.00 Calgary AB 9/27/2021
193 $20.00 Calgary AB 9/27/2021
154 $40.00 Calgary A 9/27/2021
195 $20.00 Calgary AB 9/27/2021
196 $10.00 Calgary AB 9/27/2021
197 $20.00 Calgary AB 5/27/2021
198 $40.00 Calgary AB 9/27/2021
199 $20.00 Calgary AB 9/27/2021
200 Stephen Sparks $300.00 Caigary AB 9/27/2021
201 $20.00 Calgary AB 9/27/2021
202 $10.00 Calgary AB 9/27/2021
203 $20.00 Calgary AB 9/27/2021
204 $540.00 Calgary AB 8/27/2021
205 $10.00 Calgary AB /27/2021
206 $30.00 Calgary AB 8/27/2021
207 $20.00 Calgary AB 9/27/2021
208 $20.00 Calgary AB 9/27/2021
208 Richard McCowan $100.00 Calgary AB 9/27/2021
210 $20.00 Calgary AB 9/27/2021
211 $40.00 Calgary AB 9/27/2021
212 $20.00 Calgary AB 9/27/2021
213 Debra Lee $100.00 Calgary AB 9/28/2021
214 Ashley Proceviat $250.00 Calgary AB 9/28/2021
215 $10.00 Calgary AB 9/28/2021
216 $10.00 Calgary AB S/28/2021
217 $20.00 Calgary AB 9/28/2021
218 $20.00 Calgary AB 9/28/2021
219 $20.00 Calgary AB 9/28/2021
220 $10.00 Calgary AB 9/28/2021
221 $25.00 Calgary AB 9/28/2021
222 $20.00 Calgary AR S/28/2021
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Donation Listing
Full Listing - March 16, 2021 to October 21, 2021

Donation Number Donor Name Amount Address = Province Postal Code Country Contribution Date

$15.00 Calgary Canada 10/1/2021

$40.00 Calgary AB Canada 10/1/2021
262 $20.00 Calgary Canada 10/1/2021
263 $10.00 Calgary AB Canada 10/1/2021
264 $40.00 AB Canada 10/1/2021
265 520.00 Canaoda 10/2/2021
266 $20.00 Canada 10/2/2021
267 $10.00 Canada 10/2/2021
268 Kevan Hayes $100.00 Canada 10/2/2021
269 Kevan Hayes $100.00 Canada 10/2/2021
270 $20.00 Calgary AB Canada 10/2/2021
271 Donna Hardacre $100.00 Calgary AB Canada 10/2/2021
272 $20.00 Calgary Canada 10/2/2021
273 $20.00 Calgary J Canada 10/2/2021
274 $10.00 Calgary AB Canada 10/2/2021
275 $40.00 Calgary - Canada 10/2/2021
276 520.00 Canada 10/2/2021
277 Mark Schindel $500.00 Canada 10/2/2021
278 520.00 Canada 10/2/2021
279 $20.00 Canada 10/2/2021
280 $20.00 Canada 10/2/2021
281 $30.00 Canada 10/2/2021
282 Ervin Kimak $1,000.00 Canada 10/3/2021
283 $10.00 Calgary AB Canada 10/3/2021
284 $20.00 Calgary AB Canada 10/3/2021
285 John Armstrong $100.00 Calgary AB Canada 10/3/2021
286 $40.00 Calgary AB Canada 10/4/2021
287 $20.00 Calgary AB Canada 10/4/2021
288 $20.00 Calgary AB Canada 10/4/2021
289 $10.00 Calgary AB Canada 10/4/2021
290 $40.00 Calgary AB Canada 10/4/2021
291 $20.00 Calgary AB Canada 10/4/2021
292 $20.00 Calgary AB Canada 10/4/2021
293 Fatima Igbal $250.00 Calgary AB Canada 10/4/2021
294 Murray Knechtel $120.00 Calgary AB Canada 10/5/2021
295 $40.00 Calgary AB Canada 10/5/2021
296 $10.00 Calgary AB Canada 10/5/2021
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Donation Listing
Full Listing - March 16, 2021 to October 21, 2021

Amount Address Province BrcsalPada Country Contribution Date
297 540.00 Calgary Canada 10/5/2021
298 lan Mitchell $1,500.00 Calgary Canada 10/5/2021
299 $40.00 C Canada 10/5/2021
300 $40.00 Calg Canada 10/5/2021
301 $10.00 C Canada 10/5/2021
302 $40.00 < r Canada 10/5/2021
303 $10.00 Calgz E Canada 10/5/2021
304 Michelie Nicolaides $100.00 C Canada 10/5/2021
305 520.00 8 Canada 10/5/2021
306 $20.00 Canada 10/5/2021
307 $20.00 3 Canada 10/5/2021
308 $20.00 . / Canada 10/5/2021
309 $40.00 / Canada 10/5/2021
310 $10.00 Calgary Canada 10/6/2021
311 $40.00 Calgary Canada 10/6/2021
312 Richard Musto $200.00 Calgary Canada 10/6/2021
313 $10.00 Calgary Canada 10/6/2021
314 $10.00 Calgary Canada 10/6/2021
315 $20.00 Calgary Canada 10/7/2021
316 $20.00 Calgary Canada 10/7/2021
317 $10.00 Calgary Canada 10/7/2021
318 $20.00 Calgary £ Canada 10/7/2021
318 $40.00 Calgary [ Canada 10/7/2021
320 540.00 Calgary Canada 10/7/2021
321 Scott McArthur $50.00 Calgary f Canada 10/7/2021
322 $20.00 Calgary - Canada 10/7/2021
323 $20.00 Calgary E Canada 10/8/2021
324 $20.00 Calgary Canada 10/8/2021
328 $20.00 Calgary Canada 10/8/2021
326 Janet de Groot $100.00 Calgary Canada 10/8/2021
327 $20.00 Calgary Canada 10/8/2021
328 $20.00 Calgary Canada 10/8/2021
329 $20.00 Calgary \ Canada 10/9/2021
330 $10.00 Calgary Canada 10/9/2021
331 $10.00 Calgary Canada 10/9/2021
332 $20.00 Calgary Canada 10/9/2021
333 $20.00 Calgary Canada 10/9/2021
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Donation Listing
Full Listing - March 16, 2021 to October 21, 2021

Donation Number Donor Name Amount Address Province Postal Code Country Contribution Date
334 $10.00 Canada 10/9/2021
335 $20.00 Canada 10/9/2021
336 Nicola Jacques $100.00 Canada 10/10/2021
337 $10.00 Canada 10/10/2021
338 Bruce Seifred $50.00 Canada 10/10/2021
338 $20.00 Canada 10/10/2021
340 $20.00 Canada 10/10/2021
341 $40.00 Canada 10/11/2021
342 $20.00 Canada 10/11/2021
343 $10.00 Canada 10/11/2021
344 $40.00 Canada 10/11/2021
345 $15.00 Canada 10/11/2021
346 $40.00 Canada 10/12/2021
347 $40.00 Canada 10/13/2021
348 $20.00 Canada 10/13/2021
349 $10.00 Canada 10/13/2021
350 $20.00 Canada 10/13/2021
351 Roger Smith $100.00 Canada 10/14/2021
352 John Crosland $250.00 Canada 10/14/2021
353 $20.00 Calgary Canada 10/14/2021
354 $10.00 Calgary Canada 10/16/2021
355 Wendy Wadey $200.00 Calgary Canada 10/16/2021
356 Heather Strang $500.00 Calgary Canada 10/16/2021
357 Richard Cooke $100.00 Calgary Canada 10/16/2021
358 $5.00 Calgary Canada 10/16/2021
359 $15.00 Calgary Canada 10/18/2021
360 Rick Anderson $100.00 Calgary Canada 10/18/2021
361 [ ] $20.00 Calgary , Canada 10/19/2021
362 lohn Moreau $100.00 Calgary Canada 10/19/2021
363 Cynthia Sim $50.00 Calgary Canada 10/20/2021
364 Quincy Smith $100.00 Calgary Canada 10/21/2021

TOTAL: $47,050.00
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